
HHS Undergrad Advisers as of 12/14/23 

CSD: 

A-B= Pamela Bankston pamela.bankston@southeastern.edu C-D= Melanie Mulkey melanie.mulkey@southteastern.edu 

E-G= Lisa Pardue lisa.pardue@southeastern.edu          H-I= Dr. Lindsey Parker lindsey.parker-2@southeastern.edu  

J-L= Dr. Monica Johnson monica.johnson@southeasetern.edu  M-N= Dr. Cara Tyson cara.tyson@southeastern.edu  

O-P= Dr. Rebecca Parker rebecca.parker@southeastern.edu    Q-S= Melissa Caserta melissa.caserta@southeastern.edu  

T-Z=Dr. Rebecca Davis rebecca.davis-2@southeastern.edu  

 

SW: 

A-D = Jamie Magee: jamie.magee@southeastern.edu     

E-H = Dr. Heidi Kulkin: hkulkin@southeastern.edu  

I-L= Dr. Coleen Cicale coleen.cicale@southeastern.edu  

M-O = Dr. Corie Hebert: corie.hebert@southeastern.edu  

P-Q  = Mrs. Tonyalea Elam: tonyalea.elam@southeastern.edu  

R-U = Ms. Ashley Woodard ashley.woodard@southeastern.edu  

V-Z = Dr. Angela Wood: angela.wood@southeastern.edu  

 

Human Sciences 

Child Life: 

A-H = Jamie Napolitano: jamie.napolitano@southeastern.edu    

I-Z= Maggie Tenhundfeld: maggie.tenhundfeld@southeastern.edu  

Human Development & Family Studies 

A-G = Dr. Peggy Rolling: prolling@southeastern.edu   

H-Z = Samantha Smith: samantha.smith-3@southeastern.edu  

Nutrition Education & Promotion 

A-G = Heather Dykes: heather.dykes@southeastern.edu  

H-R= Ashley Keating: ashley.keating@southeastern.edu  

S-Z= Brandy Williams: brandy.williams-3@southeastern.edu  

 

 

Health Systems Management 

A-G = Dr. Florida Uzoaru: florida.uzoaru@southeastern.edu  

H-O = Ms. Rachel Artigues: rachel.artigues@southeastern.edu  

P-Z = Dr. Susan Tufts: susan.tufts@southeastern.edu  
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